QUICKEST GOALS BY BOTH TEAMS

QUICKEST GOALS BY BOTH TEAMS

Two goals
Three goals
Four goals

Five goals

0:02
0:19
0:53

124

WPG, 10/23/81 (2nd)
WPG, 12/17/86 (2nd)
@TOR, 10/15/83 (2nd)

@TOR, 10/15/83 (2nd)

CHRISTIAN (00:48), SUTTER (00:50)

MULLEN (16:05), PRESLEY (16:17), WATSON (16:24)
GRINGAS (16:49), SAVARD (17:12),

LARMER (17:27), SAVARD (17:42)

GINGRAS (16:49), SAVARD (17:12), LARMER (17:27),
SAVARD (17:42), ANDERSON (18:13)



